DOOR CARD ACCESS SYSTEMS	 TX3-CX-4 / 6 / 8
Description
Mircom’s 4, 6, and 8 door card access systems are the most price
efficient solutions for new or retrofit installations. The 4 and 6 door
controllers provide the flexibility of extending it up to 8 doors. Mircom’s
card access systems are powerful hybrid IP and RS-485 networked
systems that can manage up to 126 doors using RS-485. The system
comes with an IP module which can be used to connect up to 63 RS-

CAT. 6552
page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
Model Description
TX3-CX-4-A 4 Door Access Control System c/w two TX3-CX-2-A Door Controller (leaving space to add two additional 2
door controller boards), transformers, 1 IP module, Configurator software and a USB cable. For Battery Back-
up, add two 12 VDC battery, 5 Ah or 7 Ah. UL Listed
TX3-CX-6-A 6 Door Access Control System c/w three TX3-CX-2-A Door Controller (leaving space to add one additional 2
door controller board), transformers, 1 IP module, Configurator software and a USB cable. For Battery Back-
up, add three 12 VDC battery, 5 Ah or 7 Ah. UL Listed
TX3-CX-8-A 8 Door Access Control System c/w four TX3-CX-2-A Door Controller, transformers, 1 IP module, Configurator
software and a USB cable. For Battery Back-up, add four 12 VDC battery, 5 Ah or 7 Ah. UL Listed
TX3-CX-4K-A 4 Door Access Control System Kit c/w two TX3-CX-2-A Door Controller (leaving space to add two additional 2
door controller boards), four proximity card readers (TX3-P300-HA), transformers, 1 IP module, four graphic
cards, Configurator software and a USB cable. For Battery Back-up, add two 12 VDC battery, 5 Ah or 7 Ah.
TX3-CX-6K-A 6 Door Access Control System Kit c/w three TX3-CX-2-A Door Controller (leaving space to add one additional
2 door controller board), six proximity card readers (TX3-P300-HA), transformers, 1 IP module, six graphic
cards, Configurator software and a USB cable. For Battery Back-up, add three 12 VDC battery, 5 Ah or 7 Ah.
TX3-CX-8K-A 8 Door Access Control System Kit c/w four TX3-CX-2-A Door Controller, eight proximity card readers (TX3-
P300-HA), transformers, 1 IP module, eight graphic cards, Configurator software and a USB cable. For
Battery Back-up, add two 12 VDC battery, 5 Ah or 7 Ah.
RB-MD-1093 2 door controller replacement board, order this to extend the card access system (one 8 door controller
chassis can house up to four 2 door controller boards)
Size 16.7" x 27.9" (42.42 cm x 70.87 cm)
Knock-out Dimensions 0.875" (2.22 cm) and 1.25" (3.18 cm) diameter
Battery Back-up Five or seven ampere hour battery. (Not included.)
Power 16 VAC for each 2 door controller board (Separate transformer included.)
Optional Power Supply Single optional power supply available, 24 VDC, can power up to four 2 door controller boards
Optional Power Supply Dimension: 9.75" length x 7.5" width x 2" depth (24.77 cm x 19.05 cm x 5.08 cm)
Specification
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
CAT. 6552
Rev 1
Proximity Readers
SR-2400-GR-MP Mullion Mount Reader, 125 KHz, 5 to 12 VDC. Dimensions: 4.5 x 1.8 x 0.70 inch (11.4 x 4.5 x 1.8 cm)
TX3-P500-HA Single Gang Mount Reader, Grey, 125 KHz, 5 to 16 VDC.
Dimensions: 4.6 x 3.1 x 0.36 inch (11.7 x 7.7 x 0.9 cm)
TX3-P300-HA Mini Mullion mount, 125 KHz, 5 to 16 VDC, Dimensions: 3.2 x 1.7 x 0.7 inch (8.0 x 4.3 x 1.7 cm)
TX3-P640-H-A Keypad with Proximity Reader, Single gang mount, 5 to 16 VDC.
Dimensions: 4.6 x 3.0 x 0.4 inch (11.7 x 7.7 x 1.0 cm)